General Description
The MAX8633–MAX8636 offer low-dropout (LDO) volt-
age and ultra-low-power regulation in a subminiaturized
2mm x 2mm µDFN package. The devices operate from
a 2.7V to 5.5V supply and deliver up to 300mA from
each output, with a typical dropout voltage of 90mV at
100mA load current. Each device is designed with
internal p-channel MOSFET pass transistors to ensure a

– 1 1
2 2
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX8634ETA+ -40°C to +85°C
8 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
AOR
MAX8635ELA+ -40°C to +85°C
8 µDFN
2mm x 2mm
AAJ
MAX8635ETA+ -40°C to +85°C
8 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
AOS
MAX8636ELA+ -40°C to +85°C
8 µDFN
2mm x 2mm
AAK
MAX8636ETA+ -40°C to +85°C
8 TDFN
3mm x 3mm
AOT
PART
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
SHDN
INPUTS
LOW
NOISE
RESET
MAX8633 9 1 — YES
MAX8634 3 2 YES —
MAX8635 9 2 — —
MAX8636 9 1 YES —
Selector Guide
+Denotes a lead-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor